
R908,00

R812,00

R600,00

R600,00

R908,00

R822,00

R588,00

R336,00

Free

Free with Business Account

 

Negotiated fee or rate

Free

Free

R12,00

R40,00

R22,00

Free

R10,00

R10,00

R2,00

Free

 

R2,50 per R100

R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R1,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

 

R165,00

R200,00

R410

R8,35

R0,00

R200,00

 

R450,00

Free

R545,00

R885,00

Fee dependent on online 

reporting and data service 

solutions

2%

R0,50

R0,50

R22,00

Corporate Gold Card

R588,00

R588,00

R325,00

R325,00

R588,00

R822,00

R588,00

R336,00

Free

Free with Business Account

 

Negotiated fee or rate

Free

Free

R12,00

R40,00

R22,00

Free

R10,00

R10,00

R2,00

Free

 

R2,50 per R100

R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R1,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

 

R165,00

R200,00

R410

R8,35

R0,00

R200,00

 

R450,00

Free

R545,00

R885,00

Fee dependent on online 

reporting and data service 

solutions

2%

R0,50

R0,50

R22,00

Corporate Green Card

R588,00

R588,00

R440,00

R260,00

R588,00

N/A

N/A

N/A

Free

Free with Business Account

 

Negotiated fee or rate

Free

Free

R12,00

R40,00

R22,00

Free

R10,00

R10,00

R2,00

Free

 

R2,50 per R100

R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R1,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

 

R165,00

R200,00

R410

R8,35

R0,00

R200,00

 

R450,00

Free

R545,00

R885,00

Fee dependent on online 

reporting and data service 

solutions

2%

R0,50

R0,50

R22,00

Corporate Purchasing Card 

R822,00

R528,00

R167,00

R167,00

R822,00

N/A

N/A

N/A

Free

Free with Business Account

 

Negotiated fee or rate

Free

N/A

R12,00

R40,00

R22,00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Free

 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R1,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

 

R165,00

R200,00

R410

R8,35

R0,00

R200,00

 

R450,00

Free

R545,00

R885,00

Fee dependent on online 

reporting and data service 

solutions

2%

R0,50

R0,50

R22,00

Business Travel Account

R588,00

R588,00

R325,00

R325,00

R588,00

R822,00

R588,00

R336,00

Free

Free with Business Account

 

Negotiated fee or rate

Free

Free

R12,00

R40,00

R22,00

Free

R8,50

R9,00

R2,00

Free

 

R2,50 per R100

R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

R1,50 per R100

R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100

 

R165,00

R200,00

R410

R8,35

R0,00

R200,00

 

R450,00

Free

R545,00

R885,00

N/a

2%

R0,50

R0,50

R22,00

Business Gold CardYearly service fees1

American Express Corporate and Business Card fees 2023

One primary Card

2 to 25 Cards (per Card)

26 to 99 Cards (per Card)

100+ Cards (per Card)

Once-off initiation fee1

Linked Personal Travel Card (PTC)

Membership Rewards enrolment and linkage (accrued to company)

Membership Rewards enrolment and linkage (accrued to Cardmember)

Monthly user Online Banking subscription fee2

Monthly business Online Banking subscription fee

Service fees

Credit facility fee

Transaction fee

Transactional SMS fee

Statement request fee

Branch counter statement (transaction list)

Balance enquiry (at a branch)

Nedbank ATM enquiry

Saswitch ATM enquiry

International balance enquiry

Point-of-sale device balance enquiry

Card replacement fee

Cash withdrawal fees

Cash withdrawal at a Nedbank ATM

Cash withdrawal (at a Saswitch ATM)

Cash withdrawal (over the counter)

Cash withdrawal (overseas)

Deposit fees

Cash deposit fee (at a Nedbank branch)

Cash deposit fee (at a Nedbank ATM)

Cash deposit (envelope)

Penalty charges

Returned-payment fee

Incorrect-disputed-transaction (local and international)

Tracing fee

Transfers3

Payment (Online Banking and self-service terminal)

Transfer (Online Banking and self-service terminal)

Transfer (branch)

Other fees

Same-day Card replacement service (including delivery) 

Personal delivery fee

Cross-border delivery fee (London)4

Cross-border delivery fee (international and Scotland, Wales and Ireland)4

Online reporting/Data feed (per Control Account)5 

          

Cross-border transaction fee6

NetBank payment notification – SMS

NetBank payment notification – email

NetBank payment notification – fax

Contact information
For any questions about your American Express Card or the 2023 fees call 0860 102 191. 
Alternatively, visit americanexpress.co.za for more details.

American Express® is a registered trademark of  American Express. American Express Cards is operated under licence in South Africa by 
Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06, authorised financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).

All fees include VAT and are effective from 1 January 2023. Terms and Conditions apply.

Notes:
1. Annual service fees are charged per Card in arrears and an initiation fee, for the same amount, will be applied on account opening. 
2. Online Banking fee charged only if this is the sole Nedbank account. 
3. Includes transfers and payments through SSTs, SSDs, Nedbank Online Banking, Cellphone Banking WAP, SMS Banking and Telephone Banking. 
4. Subject to change.
5. Available on American Express Cards. Pricing dependent on online reporting and data service solutions. 
6. All foreign exchange transactions attract a cross-border transaction fee. 

ATM – automated teller machine
SSD – self-service device
SST – self-service terminal


