DON'T do business without IT

AMERICAN EXPRESS

American Express Corporate and Business Card fees 2023

Yearly service fees ¹	Corporate Gold Card	Corporate Green Card	Corporate Purchasing Card	Business Travel Account	Business Gold Card
One primary Card	R908,00	R588.00	R588.00	R822,00	R588,00
2 to 25 Cards (per Card)	R812,00	R588,00	R588,00	R528,00	R588,00
26 to 99 Cards (per Card)	R600,00	R325,00	R440,00	R167,00	R325,00
100+ Cards (per Card)	R600,00	R325,00	R260,00	R167,00	R325,00
Once-off initiation fee ¹	R908,00	R588,00	R588,00	R822,00	R588,00
Linked Personal Travel Card (PTC)	R822,00	R822,00	N/A	N/A	R822,00
Membership Rewards enrolment and linkage (accrued to company)	R588,00	R588,00	N/A	N/A	R588,00
Membership Rewards enrolment and linkage (accrued to Cardmember)	R336,00	R336,00	N/A	N/A	R336,00
Monthly user Online Banking subscription fee ²	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Monthly business Online Banking subscription fee	Free with Business Account	Free with Business Account	Free with Business Account	Free with Business Account	Free with Business Account
Service fees					
Credit facility fee	Negotiated fee or rate	Negotiated fee or rate	Negotiated fee or rate	Negotiated fee or rate	Negotiated fee or rate
Transaction fee	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Transactional SMS fee	Free	Free	Free	N/A	Free
Statement request fee	R12,00	R12,00	R12,00	R12,00	R12,00
Branch counter statement (transaction list)	R40,00	R40,00	R40,00	R40,00	R40,00
Balance enquiry (at a branch)	R22,00	R22,00	R22,00	R22,00	R22,00
Nedbank ATM enquiry	Free	Free	Free	N/A	Free
Saswitch ATM enquiry	R10,00	R10,00	R10,00	N/A	R8,50
International balance enquiry	R10,00	R10,00	R10,00	N/A	R9,00
Point-of-sale device balance enquiry	R2,00	R2,00	R2,00	N/A	R2,00
Card replacement fee	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Cash withdrawal fees					
Cash withdrawal at a Nedbank ATM	R2,50 per R100	R2,50 per R100	R2,50 per R100	N/A	R2,50 per R100
Cash withdrawal (at a Saswitch ATM)	R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100	N/A	R12,00 plus R2,50 per R100
Cash withdrawal (over the counter)	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	N/A	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100
Cash withdrawal (over the obtainer)	R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100	R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100	R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100	N/A	R60,00 plus R2,30 per R100
Deposit fees	100,00 plus 1(2,00 per 1(100				
Cash deposit fee (at a Nedbank branch)	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100
Cash deposit fee (at a Nedbank Branch)	R1,50 per R100	R1,50 per R100	R1,50 per R100	R1,50 per R100	R1,50 per R100
Cash deposit (envelope)	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100	R100,00 plus R2,50 per R100
Penalty charges					
Returned-payment fee	R165.00	R165.00	R165.00	R165,00	R165,00
Incorrect-disputed-transaction (local and international)	R200,00	R200,00	R200,00	R200,00	R200,00
Tracing fee	R410	R410	R410	R410	R410
Transfers ³					
Payment (Online Banking and self-service terminal)	R8,35	R8,35	R8,35	R8,35	R8,35
Transfer (Online Banking and self-service terminal)	R0,00	R0.00	R0,00	R0,00	
Transfer (on the Banking and set vice terminal)	R200,00	R200,00	R200,00	R200,00	R200,00
Other fees	11200,00	11200,00	11200,00	11200,00	
Same-day Card replacement service (including delivery)	R450,00	R450,00	R450,00	R450,00	R450.00
Personal delivery fee	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Cross-border delivery fee (London) ⁴	R545,00	R545,00	R545,00	R545,00	R545,00
Cross-border delivery fee (international and Scotland, Wales and Ireland) ⁴	R885,00		R885,00		
Online reporting/Data feed (per Control Account) ⁵	Fee dependent on online	Fee dependent on online	Fee dependent on online	Fee dependent on online	
	reporting and data service	reporting and data service	reporting and data service	reporting and data service	N/a
	solutions	solutions	solutions	solutions	iv/a
Cross-border transaction fee ⁶	2%	2%	2%	2%	2%
NetBank payment notification – SMS	R0,50	R0,50	R0,50	R0,50	R0,50
NetBank payment notification – SMS	R0,50	R0,50	R0,50	R0,50	R0,50
NetBank payment notification – email	R0,50 R22,00		R22,00	R0,50	
Netbalik payment notification – Tax	1122,00	1/22,00	1/22,00	1122,00	1/22,00

Contact information

For any questions about your American Express Card or the 2023 fees call **0860 102 191**. Alternatively, visit americanexpress.co.za for more details.

All fees include VAT and are effective from 1 January 2023. Terms and Conditions apply.

Notes:

Annual service fees are charged per Card in arrears and an initiation fee, for the same amount, will be applied on account opening.
Online Banking fee charged only if this is the sole Nedbank account.
Includes transfers and payments through SSTs, SSDs, Nedbank Online Banking, Cellphone Banking WAP, SMS Banking and Telephone Banking.

4. Subject to change.

5. Available on American Express Cards. Pricing dependent on online reporting and data service solutions.

6. All foreign exchange transactions attract a cross-border transaction fee.

ATM - automated teller machine

SSD - self-service device

SST - self-service terminal

American Express® is a registered trademark of American Express. American Express Cards is operated under licence in South Africa by Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06, authorised financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).